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997 LACONIA ROAD

TILTON, NH Printed: 01/22/2017

OWNER INFORMATION

SALESHISTORY

PICTURE

DAILEY, ARTHUR P Date Book Page Type Price Grantor

06/03/2014 2915 0027 |
DAILEY, BESSY Q

6 LEDGE ROAD

WINDHAM , NH 03087

100,000 CVG TRUST

LISTING HISTORY NOTES
08/17/12 JBCL UNIT #3; UPPER FLR/SKETCHED FROM BLUE PRINTS; 3/09 NOH; EST CONDO
02/01/12 IJBVM 1S 100% COMPLETE; INT EST; BSMT ISCOMMON AREA;2/12 NOH,8/12 FIX
01/10/12 INSP MARKED FOR INSPECTION HEAT & FLRS, BMT SEMI FIN, DAMP, FPL IN BMT

03/27/09 DMPM

EXTRA FEATURESVALUATION

MUNICIPAL SOFTWARE BY AVITAR

Feature Type Units Lngthx Width  Size Adj Rate Cond Market Value Notes
SHADY GROVE 1 100 45,000.00 100 45,000
45,000

TILTON, NH ASSESSING

OFFICE
PARCEL TOTAL TAXABLE VALUE
Year Building Features Land
2015 $ 63,500 $ 45,000 $0
Parcel Total: $ 108,500
2016 $ 63,500 $ 45,000 $0
Parcel Total: $ 108,500
2017 $ 63,500 $ 45,000 $0

Parcel Total: $ 108,500

LAND VALUATION

Zone: RESORT COMM SEWER  Minimum Acreage: 1.00 Minimum Frontage: 100
Land Type 1F RESWTRFRNT Neighborhood: S

Site:
Cond AdValorem SPI

R

Driveway: Road:
Tax Value Notes

Oac




Map: 000U01 Lot: 000014 Sub: OUNIT3 Card: 1of 1 997 LACONIA ROAD TILTON, NH Printed: 01/22/2017

PICTURE OWNER TAXABLE DISTRICTS BUILDING DETAILS

= | pal LEY,ARTHUR P District Per centage Model: 2.00 STORY CONDO

| pAILEY, BESSY FIREDISTRICT % 100 Roof: GABLE OR HIP/ASPHALT
-~’| 6 LEDGE ROAD Ext: VINYL SIDING
Int: DRYWALL
5[ WINDHAM , NH 03087 Floor: LAMINATE
: Heat: ELECTRIC/RAD ELECT
PERMITS Bedrooms. 1 Baths: 1.0 Fixtures: 3
Date  PermitID Permit Type Notes ExtraKitchens: Fireplaces:
A/C: No Generators:
Quality: A1AVG+10
Com. Wall:
Size Adj: 1.4511 Base Rate: RCC 73.00
Bldg. Rate: 1.3638
Sq. Foot Cost: $99.56

BUILDING SUB AREA DETAILS

S 1D Description Area Adj. Effect.
UFF  UPPERFLRFIN 662 1.00 662
ENT  ENTRANCE 28 0.0 3
DEK DECK/ENTRANCE 144 0.10 14
GLA: 662 834 679
o]
]
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& UFF
ENT
=
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@
2014 BASE YEAR BUILDING VALUATION
1‘,:'5 Market Cost New: $67,601
Y ear Built: 2008
@ UFF @ Condition For Age: GOOD 5%
Physical:
14 Functional: Ccw 1%
12 Economic:
T :
@ DEK @ emPorfary
Total Depreciation: 6 %
18

Building Value: $ 63,500




